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FIS- OPA Continental Cup

2009-2010

5th List 2009-2010

#1 - 1st Individual classic (Alta Badia (ITA))
#3 - 3rd Sprint free (St. Ulrich (AUT))
#5 - 5th Mass start (St. Ulrich (AUT))

#7 - 7th Individual classsic (Oberwiesenthal (GER))

#9 - 9th Individual classsic (Campra (SUI))

#11 - 11th Individual classsic (Forni di Sopra (ITA))

#

Ladies
1.

2.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.

Code Name

3195040

3205075

3295088

1312216

3195010

3205124

3195003

3205098

3195061

3195080

3295089

3565001

3295077

3295144

3515087

3205114

3565000

3295013

3295133

3565034

3295147

FAIVRE PICON Anouk

HERRMANN Denise

DE MARTIN TOPRANIN Virginia

BONER Seraina
HUGUE Coraline
SIEGEL Monique
WEIBEL Caroline
BUEHLER Sabrina
DABUDYK Aurelie
LOCATELLI Manon
GORRA Melissa
BENEDICIC Maja
ANTONELLI Barbara
DEBERTOLIS llaria
VAN DER GRAAFF Laurien
MUELLER Jessica
SOKLIC Mirjam
PILLER Marina
MORANDINI Lisa
CEBASEK Alenka

PELLEGRINI Sara
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1986

1988

1987

1982

1984

1989

1983

1988

1988

1989

1988

1982

1986

1989

1987

1988

1983

1984

1989

1989

1986

FRA

GER

ITA

sul

FRA

GER

FRA

GER

FRA

FRA

ITA

SLO

ITA

ITA

Sul

GER

SLO

ITA

ITA

SLO

ITA

#1

60 (3)

29 (9)

15 (16)

45 (5)

18 (14)

36 (7)
22 (12)
24 (11)
40 (6)

12 (19)

16 (15)
10 (21)
13 (18)
32 (8)

20 (13)

#2

100 (1)

32 (8)

29 (9)
36 (7)

16 (15)

22 (12)
40 (6)
18 (14)

26 (10)

20 (13)

24 (11)

14 (17)

13 (18)

80 (2)

14 (17) 60 (3)

36 (7) 80 (2)
32 (8)
50 (4) 16 (15)
50 (4)
13 (18) 20 (13)
29 (9)
16 (15)
18 (14) 26 (10)
100 (1) 12 (19)
24 (11) 18 (14)

15 (16) 40 (6)

22 (12)

#2 - 2st Mass start free (Alta Badia (ITA))
#4 - 4th Individual free (St. Ulrich (AUT))

#6 - 6th Sprint free (Oberwiesenthal (GER))
#8 - 8th Sprint free (Campra (SUI))
#10 - 10th Sprint classic (Forni di Sopra (ITA))

#12 - 12th Handicup free (Forni di Sopra (ITA))

#5 #6
50 (4)
60 (3)
100 (1) 36 (7)
40 (6)
50 (4) 8 (23)
80 (2) 26 (10)
45 (5)
80 (2)
29 (9) 7 (24)
40 (6)
22 (12) 14 (17)
32 (8) 15 (16)
20 (13)

16 (15) 32 (8)

24 (11) 12 (19)
60 (3) 6 (25)
24 (11)

16.02.2010 - 19:00:59

#7

11 (20)
29 (9)
40 (6)
36 (7)

50 (4)
60 (3)

22 (12)

5 (26)
14 (17)
8 (23)
24 (11)

9 (22)

10 (21)

3 (28)

16 (15)

6 (25)

#8

80 (2)
100 (1)
36 (7)
60 (3)
24 (11)
32 (8)

10 (21)

50 (4)
40 (6)
20 (13)

9 (22)

29 (9)
18 (14)
14 (17)
11 (20)

22 (12)

45 (5)

16 (15)

#9

80 (2)
32 (8)
24 (11)
36 (7)
60 (3)
100 (1)
10 (21)
16 (15)
50 (4)

7 (24)
22 (12)

20 (13)

18 (14)

26 (10)

45 (5)

15 (16)

40 (6)

#10

24 (11)
100 (1)
40 (6)
80 (2)
14 (17)
15 (16)
32 (8)
36 (7)
26 (10)
29 (9)

6 (25)
16 (15)
45 (5)
10 (21)
60 (3)
20 (13)

2 (29)

4 (27)

8 (23)
12 (19)

13 (18)

45 (5)
50 (4)
80 (2)
100 (1)
24 (11)
16 (15)
60 (3)
32 (8)
18 (14)
29 (9)
20 (13)
13 (18)
22 (12)

6 (25)

15 (16)
3 (28)
26 (10)
12 (19)
5 (26)

14 (17)

#12

200 (1)
120 (3)
40 (13)
160 (2)
100 (4)
30 (16)
36 (14)
44 (12)
90 (5)
28 (17)
58 (9)
64 (8)
32 (15)

26 (18)

18 (22)
14 (24)

72 (7)

24 (19)

80 (6)

Points

650

571

531

472

422

414

380

279

267

254

249

234

233

227

210

203

184

182

170

164

163
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#

22,

23,

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

29.

29.

32.

33.

34.

35.

35.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

46.

48.

49.

Code
3195051
3495008
1373617
3565014
1296599
3515112
3515071
1281564
1113754
1191354
3515128
3295000
1345099
3515055
3055066
1312701
3295155
3515004
3195085
3515141
3205096
3515119
3295104
3205133
3205108
3295047
3295167

3295087

Name

CAPRINI Pauline
ORGUE Laura
FESSEL Nicole
JEZERSEK Barbara
SANTER Stephanie
STIFFLER Tatjana
PICHARD Lena
BADILATTI Ursina
HENKEL Manuela
ROCHAT Laurence
EMMENEGGER Carmen
BROCARD Elisa
BOURGEOIS PIN Elodie
GRUBER Bettina
SMUTNA Katerina
MISCHOL Seraina
DI SOPRA Francesca
BUCHER Silvana
SIMILLE Manon
STRUPLER Annina
WAIDELICH Sarah
IMOBERDORF Rahel
CICOLINI Irene
HAIBEL Carolin
KRAUSE Jessica
GRILL Elisa
VUERICH Gaia

CASALI llenia
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YoB

1987

1986

1983

1986

1981

1988

1986

1982

1974

1979

1989

1984

1982

1985

1983

1981

1990

1984

1989

1984

1989

1986

1989

1987

1989

1986

1991

1988

NOC

FRA

SPA

GER

SLO

ITA

Sul

Sul

Sul

GER

Sul

Sul

ITA

FRA

sul

AUT

sul

ITA

sul

FRA

sul

GER

Sul

ITA

GER

GER

ITA

ITA

ITA
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FIS- OPA Continental Cup - 2009-2010
5th List 2009-2010

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6
26 (10) 45 (5) 24 (11) 26 (10) 2 (29)
80 (2) 1 (30)

40 (6) 100 (1)

20 (13) 45 (5) 36 (7) 18 (14)
14 (17) 15 (16)
4 (27)
29 (9) 14 (17) 18 (14) 29 (9)
50 (4) 22 (12)
60 (3) 36 (7) 20 (13)
16 (15)

13 (18) 14 (17) 10 (21)

50 (4) 60 (3)
80 (2) 3 (28)
100 (1)
100 (1)
13 (18)
45 (5)

22 (12) 15 (16) 13 (18) 11 (20)

45 (5)

11 (20) 11 (20)
32 (8)

5 (26) 9 (22) 15 (16)
26 (10)

8 (23) 12 (19)

16.02.2010 - 19:00:59

#8 #9 #10
15 (16) 5 (26) 14 (17)
45 (5) 29 (9)
18 (14)
11 (20)
2 (29) 26 (10) 9 (22) 50 (4)
15 (16) 13 (18)
26 (10) 7 (24) 11 (20)
100 (1)
12 (19) 12 (19) 18 (14)
20 (13)
80 (2)
22 (12)
32 (8)
4 (27)
6 (25) 12 (19)
8 (23) 8 (23) 3 (28)
1 (30)
1 (30)
5 (26)

#11

40 (6)

36 (7)

10 (21)

11 (20)

8 (23)

7 (24)

4 (27)

9 (22)

2 (29)

#12

52 (10)

22 (20)

48 (11)

20 (21)

12 (25)

10 (26)

16 (23)

Points

157

155

140

137

132

127

118

116

116

116

111

110

103

100

100

93

81

77

65

46

45

38

37

32

30

30

26

22
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#

49.

51.

52.

53.

53.

55.

55.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

Code
3055098
3295124
3295034
3565005
3195087
1027327
3515142
3195160
3295105
3295005
3195158

3515134

Name

REITHMAYR Andrea
CHABLOZ Solange
BACHMANN Valentina
VISNAR Katja
VUILLERMOZ Celine
LEONARDI CORTESI Natascia
PICHARD Lucy
CHAUVET Clara
VUERICH Valentina
CAVALLAR Veronica
GASSER Cecile

JAEGER Barbara

FIS - Internetservcie : www.fis-ski.com

YoB

1979

1988

1985

1984

1989

1971

1989

1989

1988

1983

1985

1989

NOC

AUT

ITA

ITA

SLO

FRA

Sul

Sul

FRA

ITA

ITA

FRA

Sul

F |/5®

CONTINENTAL
cup

FIS- OPA Continental Cup - 2009-2010

5th List 2009-2010

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6

10 (21) 12 (19)

9 (22) 9 (22)

9 (22)

6 (25) 10 (21)

11 (20)

7 (24)

5 (26)

16.02.2010 - 19:00:59

#8

7 (24)

13 (18)
13 (18)
4 (27)

#9

#10

9 (22)

7 (24)

#11

1 (30)

#12

8 (27)

Points

22

18

17

16

16

13

13

11
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